City of Dover Parks and Recreation

Game Schedule for: Hurricanes
2021 Summer Youth Basketball League

Division: Junior

Date
7/10/2021
7/17/2021
7/24/2021
7/31/2021

Time
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM

Location
Blue Court
Blue Court
Red Court
Red Court

Home

Tornadoes
Thunder
Hurricanes

Hurricanes

Visit us on the web:

Away

Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Lightning

Tornadoes

https://www.cityofdover.com/basketball-leagues

Weather Cancellation Line — 736-7155



