City of Dover Parks and Recreation

Game Schedule for: Hurricanes 2021 Summer Youth Basketball League

Division: Junior

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Home</u>	<u>Away</u>
7/10/2021	11:30 AM	Blue Court	Tornadoes	Hurricanes
7/17/2021	11:30 AM	Blue Court	Thunder	Hurricanes
7/24/2021	11:30 AM	Red Court	Hurricanes	Lightning
7/31/2021	11:30 AM	Red Court	Hurricanes	Tornadoes

Visit us on the web:

https://www.cityofdover.com/basketball-leagues

Weather Cancellation Line – 736-7155